
DEMOCRATIC Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Blair County  —  2018 General Primary  —  May 15, 2018
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Total Number of Voters : 4,327 of 22,864 = 18.92%

05/29/2018 03:04 PM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

UNITED STATES SENATOR    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 134  3,798 3,66499.26% 97.73% 97.79%DEM BOB CASEY, JR

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%ROGAN ALLEN (W)

 0  19 190.00% 0.51% 0.49%LOU BARLETTA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%BOB CASEY (W)

 0  10 100.00% 0.27% 0.26%JIM CHRISTIANA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%CHRIS CREEK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%DAVIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%DOUG DELBAGLO (W)

 0  9 90.00% 0.24% 0.23%JOHN EICHELBERGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%JOHN FETTERMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%A HALVORSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%JIMGREGORY (W)

 1  9 80.74% 0.21% 0.23%JOHN JOYCE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%CARY BOTT JR (W)

 0  11 110.00% 0.29% 0.28%JUDY WARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%TOM KHUNACKLE (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.11% 0.10%DANIEL KISS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%STERLING KOST (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.05% 0.05%PAUL MANGO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%RONALD PERTTU (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%GERAID ROSE (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.11% 0.10%LOU SCHMITT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%JOHN STEINER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%ROBERT TURCOVSKI (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.05% 0.05%SCOTT R WAGNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%WILLIAM WALLACE (W)

 135Cast Votes: 96.43%  3,749  3,88489.54% 89.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5

0.00%

3.57%

 0

 438  443

 00.00%

10.46%

0.00%

10.24%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

GOVERNOR    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 127  3,610 3,48399.22% 96.83% 96.91%DEM TOM WOLF

 0  2 20.00% 0.06% 0.05%LOU BARLETTA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%CREEK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%KIRK DODSON (W)

 0  17 170.00% 0.47% 0.46%LAURA ELLSWORTH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%JOHN FETTERMAN (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.11% 0.11%ART HALVORSON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.06% 0.05%BOB HUGHES (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.06% 0.05%DR JOHN JOYCE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%BELLE KOST (W)

 0  26 260.00% 0.72% 0.70%PAUL MANGO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%TROY MCMULLEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%RICHARD REIMER (W)

 1  52 510.78% 1.42% 1.40%SCOTT WAGNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%TOM SETTLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%JOHN STEINER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%IREY VAUGHN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%JUDY WARD (W)

 128Cast Votes: 91.43%  3,597  3,72585.91% 86.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12

0.00%

8.57%

 0

 590  602

 00.00%

14.09%

0.00%

13.91%
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LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 47  1,120 1,07335.88% 27.66% 27.93%DEM KATHI COZZONE

 59  2,028 1,96945.04% 50.76% 50.57%DEM JOHN FETTERMAN

 12  314 3029.16% 7.79% 7.83%DEM MIKE STACK

 2  136 1341.53% 3.45% 3.39%DEM RAY SOSA

 10  375 3657.63% 9.41% 9.35%DEM NINA AHMAD

 1  14 130.76% 0.34% 0.35%JEFF BARTOS (W)

 0  6 60.00% 0.15% 0.15%KATHY CODER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.02%JOHN EICHELBURGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.02%KATY FEATHER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.02%GALEE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.02%HALVORSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.02%JOHN JOYCEE (W)

 0  9 90.00% 0.23% 0.22%PEG LUKSIK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.02%LUSHIMTT (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.05% 0.05%DIANA VAUGHAN (W)

 131Cast Votes: 93.57%  3,879  4,01092.64% 92.67%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  6

2.14%

4.29%

 0

 308  314

 30.00%

7.36%

0.07%

7.26%
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REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS  13TH DISTRICT    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 124  3,765 3,64195.38% 95.92% 95.90%DEM BRENT OTTAWAY

 1  20 190.77% 0.50% 0.51%ART HALVORSON (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.08% 0.08%STEVE BLOOM (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.05% 0.05%SHARON BREAM (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.08% 0.08%CHRIS CREEK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%TIMOTHY CRUST (W)

 2  4 21.54% 0.05% 0.10%KIRK DODSON (W)

 0  23 230.00% 0.61% 0.59%JOHN EICHELBERGER (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.08% 0.08%JIM GREGORY (W)

 3  80 772.31% 2.03% 2.04%JOHN JOYCE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%STEPHEN DAWKINS JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%STEVE KINONEN (W)

 0  6 60.00% 0.16% 0.15%DOUG MASTRIANO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%CHERRY PARKS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%AMY PICK (W)

 0  5 50.00% 0.13% 0.13%LOU SCHMITT (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.08% 0.08%JUDY WARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%ASHTON ROMANO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%SCHOLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%WILLIAM WALLACE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%DAVE WOLESLAGLE (W)

 130Cast Votes: 92.86%  3,796  3,92690.66% 90.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10

0.00%

7.14%

 0

 391  401

 00.00%

9.34%

0.00%

9.27%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY  30TH DISTRICT    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 130  3,765 3,63597.74% 97.69% 97.69%DEM EMILY BEST

 1  2 10.75% 0.03% 0.05%Art Halverson (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.08% 0.08%JOHN JOYCE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%EICHELBERGER  JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%JOHN LUKE JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%MARK RAFFETTO JR (W)

 2  60 581.50% 1.56% 1.56%JUDY WARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%SEAN KELLY (W)

 0  13 130.00% 0.35% 0.34%DANIEL KISS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%PATRICK LOVE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%PAUL MISKO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%ASHTON ROMANO (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.08% 0.08%LOU SCHMITT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%BILL WARD (W)

 133Cast Votes: 95.00%  3,721  3,85488.87% 89.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7

0.00%

5.00%

 0

 466  473

 00.00%

11.13%

0.00%

10.93%
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REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 79TH DISTRICT    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%JOSH ABOUD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%AMY ADAMS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%NINA AHMAD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%ROBERT AREND (W)

 1  7 612.50% 3.43% 3.83%TIM BAKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%ADAM BANKS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%ACKLEY BATTEN (W)

 1  22 2112.50% 12.00% 12.02%SHARON BREAM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%TED BEAM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%STEVE BETTWY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%JOSEPH BOLLMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%LAWRENCE BOWERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%ABE BRON (W)

 0  5 50.00% 2.86% 2.73%LAURA BURKE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%DAN COVINO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%NICHOLAS CROSS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%MIKE DAVIS (W)

 1  1 012.50% 0.00% 0.55%DelGroso (W)

 0  2 20.00% 1.14% 1.09%EICHELBERGER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 1.14% 1.09%KATY FEATHER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%DONNA GORITY (W)

 0  4 40.00% 2.29% 2.19%ART HALVERSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%TERRANCE HEISS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%THERESA M HEISS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%PAUL HERSHBERGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%MICHAEL HOLZER (W)

 0  6 60.00% 3.43% 3.28%ROBERT HOUSEMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%JB SWAN II (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%JASON IMLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%FRED JONES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%TARA KIFER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%STEVE KINONEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%KISS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%DAVID KORMANN (W)

 0  11 110.00% 6.29% 6.01%GILLIAN KRATZER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%LAURA EMILY LETSCHE (W)

 2  66 6425.00% 36.57% 36.07%LOU SCHMITT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%PAT LOVE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%RACHEL MADDOW (W)
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 1  1 012.50% 0.00% 0.55%George Massobni (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%JEROME MCCONNELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%DAN MCCOY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%MCGIGAISS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%MATTHEW MICHRINA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%NATHAN MYERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%JOHN WESLEY PARK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%JORDAN RHONE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%ASHTON ROMANO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%ANTHONY SABATINO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%TERRI SHORE (W)

 0  2 20.00% 1.14% 1.09%TRAVIS SINGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%DAVID SERVELLO SR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%SONDRA STACEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%PATRICK STALTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%SARAH STEINBUGL (W)

 1  1 012.50% 0.00% 0.55%Bob Strawser (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%DONALD SWANGER (W)

 1  4 312.50% 1.71% 2.19%JUDY WARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%NANCY WARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%GERALD MARK WARING (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%JOHN WAYNE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%MAKENZIE WILT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.57% 0.55%WENDY ZOLNAK (W)

 8Cast Votes: 9.88%  175  1837.93% 8.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  73

0.00%

90.12%

 0

 2,031  2,104

 00.00%

92.07%

0.00%

92.00%

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 80TH DISTRICT    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 57  1,841 1,784100.00% 98.18% 98.24%DEM LAURA BURKE

 0  11 110.00% 0.61% 0.59%CHRIS CREEK (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.11% 0.11%JOHN EICHELBERGER (W)

 0  16 160.00% 0.88% 0.85%JIM GREGORY (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.17% 0.16%JUDY WARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.06% 0.05%BEN HORNBERGER (W)

 57Cast Votes: 96.61%  1,817  1,87491.72% 91.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

3.39%

 0

 164  166

 00.00%

8.28%

0.00%

8.14%
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MEMBER OF DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE,  4 YEAR TERM    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 130  3,875 3,745100.00% 99.10% 99.13%DEM FRANK ROSENHOOVER

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%LAURA BURCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%JIM FOREMAN (W)

 0  6 60.00% 0.16% 0.15%TRISH HAIGHT (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.11% 0.10%NANCY HEAD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%JASON IMLER (W)

 0  6 60.00% 0.16% 0.15%BILL WARD J (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%JOHN LUKE JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%LESLIE LONG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%STEVE JEFFCO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%JOE MANCIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%JAN MCCREADY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%MATTHEW MICHRINA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%CHERRY PARKS (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.05% 0.05%CHERYL RAWLINGS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%ASHTON ROMANO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%LOU SCHMITT (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.05% 0.05%JUDY WARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%SEELYE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.03% 0.03%ERIC W  ZOLNAK (W)

 130Cast Votes: 92.86%  3,779  3,90990.26% 90.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10

0.00%

7.14%

 0

 408  418

 00.00%

9.74%

0.00%

9.66%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 1-1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%MARK R EESTEFANO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%DAVID KORMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%MARKRDESSANOP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%TERRY SMITM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%JUDY WARD (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  5  56.76% 6.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 69  75

 00.00%

93.24%

0.00%

93.75%



DEMOCRATIC Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Blair County  —  2018 General Primary  —  May 15, 2018

Page 9 of 31

Total Number of Voters : 4,327 of 22,864 = 18.92%

05/29/2018 03:04 PM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 2-1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 38  40

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 2-2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%DONNA GORTIY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%SARAH STEINBUGL (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  22.44% 2.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 80  84

 00.00%

97.56%

0.00%

97.67%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 3-1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%ABERNATHY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%MCGUINNES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%JOHN WESLEY PARK (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3  34.69% 4.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 61  61

 00.00%

95.31%

0.00%

95.31%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 3-2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%BOB  SMITHH (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  10.81% 0.81%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 123  123

 00.00%

99.19%

0.00%

99.19%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 4-1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 1  36 35100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM ROBERT KUTZ JR

 1Cast Votes: 25.00%  35  3646.05% 45.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

75.00%

 0

 41  44

 00.00%

53.95%

0.00%

55.00%
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DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 4-2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 2  43 41100.00% 89.13% 89.58%DEM JORDAN RHONE

 0  1 10.00% 2.17% 2.08%TED BEAM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 2.17% 2.08%DONNA GORITY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 2.17% 2.08%KAREN GREEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 2.17% 2.08%SHAWN PATOSKY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 2.17% 2.08%TERESA SOLDENWAGNER (W)

 2Cast Votes: 50.00%  46  4850.00% 50.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

50.00%

 0

 46  48

 00.00%

50.00%

0.00%

50.00%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 5-1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 34  34

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 5-2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%PATRICK LOVE (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  11.06% 0.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 93  103

 00.00%

98.94%

0.00%

99.04%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 5-3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%CHARLESDUPREE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%BRIDGETTE JACKSON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 40.00% 40.00%RICHARD SERVELLO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%REBECCA URBAN (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  5  55.68% 5.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 83  85

 00.00%

94.32%

0.00%

94.44%



DEMOCRATIC Cumulative Report  —  Official 
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Page 11 of 31

Total Number of Voters : 4,327 of 22,864 = 18.92%

05/29/2018 03:04 PM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 6-1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%MICHELE GROVE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%SARAH HARMON (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  22.04% 1.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 96  102

 00.00%

97.96%

0.00%

98.08%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 6-2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%BERNARD CHATMAN (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  10.94% 0.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 105  105

 00.00%

99.06%

0.00%

99.06%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 6-3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 126  134

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 6-4 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%AMY ADAMS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%ED DECRISCIO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%KATY FEATHER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3  33.19% 3.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 91  95

 00.00%

96.81%

0.00%

96.94%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 7 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%JIM FOREMAN (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  12.08% 2.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 47  47

 00.00%

97.92%

0.00%

97.92%



DEMOCRATIC Cumulative Report  —  Official 
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Total Number of Voters : 4,327 of 22,864 = 18.92%

05/29/2018 03:04 PM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 8-1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%NANETTE ANSLINGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%STEVE EFELT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%CHERRY PARKS (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3  35.36% 4.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 53  59

 00.00%

94.64%

0.00%

95.16%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 8-2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 3  41 38100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM JANET MCCREADY

 3Cast Votes: 50.00%  38  4144.19% 44.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

50.00%

 0

 48  51

 00.00%

55.81%

0.00%

55.43%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 9 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 78  82

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 10-1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%TIM BAKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%NANCY HEAD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%BILL WARD (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3  32.46% 2.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 119  127

 00.00%

97.54%

0.00%

97.69%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 10-2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%CHRIS HAYES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%CHERYL HUGHES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%GILLIAN KRATZER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3  31.95% 1.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 151  157

 00.00%

98.05%

0.00%

98.13%
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Total Number of Voters : 4,327 of 22,864 = 18.92%

05/29/2018 03:04 PM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 11-1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 16.67%TIM BUTLER (W)

 1  1 050.00% 0.00% 16.67%Matt Cacciotti (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 16.67%DAN COVINO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 16.67%FRED JONES (W)

 1  1 050.00% 0.00% 16.67%Bill Ward Jr. (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 16.67%JOEL SEELYE (W)

 2Cast Votes: 20.00%  4  62.53% 3.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

80.00%

 0

 154  162

 00.00%

97.47%

0.00%

96.43%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 11-2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%JOHN FETTERMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%GILLIAN KRATZER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 50.00% 50.00%NED KRATZER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4  42.86% 2.86%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 136  136

 00.00%

97.14%

0.00%

97.14%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 12-1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%ALLAND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%ADAM BANKS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%GILLIAN KRATZER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%STEPHEN LAWSON (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4  44.65% 4.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 82  84

 00.00%

95.35%

0.00%

95.45%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 12-2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%JAN MILLS (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  11.52% 1.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 65  65

 00.00%

98.48%

0.00%

98.48%
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Total Number of Voters : 4,327 of 22,864 = 18.92%

05/29/2018 03:04 PM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 12-3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 11.11% 11.11%ROGAN ALLEN (W)

 0  4 40.00% 44.44% 44.44%ANTHONY SABATINO (W)

 0  4 40.00% 44.44% 44.44%SHERRI SABATINO (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  9  916.07% 16.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 47  47

 00.00%

83.93%

0.00%

83.93%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 12-4 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%TRACEY TOMASETTI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%M ZUPON (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  21.61% 1.61%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 122  122

 00.00%

98.39%

0.00%

98.39%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 13-1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%TERRI TOMMASETTI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%WOLESLAGLE (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  21.64% 1.61%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 120  122

 00.00%

98.36%

0.00%

98.39%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 13-2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%PAT STALTERR (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  11.22% 1.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 81  81

 00.00%

98.78%

0.00%

98.78%
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Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 13-3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%JOSH ABOUD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%MICHAEL FALCHINI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%NANCY HEAD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%BILL WARD JR (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4  43.92% 3.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 98  98

 00.00%

96.08%

0.00%

96.08%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 13-4 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%TRACI GIBBONEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%GILLIAN KRATZER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%GEORGE THOMPSON (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3  33.19% 3.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 91  91

 00.00%

96.81%

0.00%

96.81%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 14-1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%SHARON L BREAM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%FRANK ROSENHOOVER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%JOSHUA SHULTZ (W)

 0  2 20.00% 33.33% 33.33%BRIAN STACEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%SAMUEL THOMPSON (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6  64.00% 4.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 144  144

 00.00%

96.00%

0.00%

96.00%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 14-2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 3  70 6750.00% 47.18% 47.30%DEM ROBERT F. HOUSEMAN

 3  77 7450.00% 52.11% 52.03%DEM KATHRINE MULLER

 0  1 10.00% 0.70% 0.68%JOHN ANTHONY (W)

 6Cast Votes: 75.00%  142  14876.34% 76.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

25.00%

 0

 44  46

 00.00%

23.66%

0.00%

23.71%
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Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 14-3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%HILLARY BAUGHMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%MARY BETTWY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%STEVE BETTWY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%STEVE KINONEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%MARY J PATTERSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%THOMAS L PATTERSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%JILL RHOA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%LOU SCHMIDT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%JUDY WARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%MAKENZIE WILT (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  10  106.58% 6.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 142  150

 00.00%

93.42%

0.00%

93.75%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALLEGHENY 1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 2  68 66100.00% 98.51% 98.55%DEM PATRICIA CARNELL

 0  1 10.00% 1.49% 1.45%JAMES  SNIVELY (W)

 2Cast Votes: 50.00%  67  6941.36% 41.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

50.00%

 0

 95  97

 00.00%

58.64%

0.00%

58.43%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALLEGHENY 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 1  64 63100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM MARSHA HUNTER

 1Cast Votes: 50.00%  63  6446.32% 46.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

50.00%

 0

 73  74

 00.00%

53.68%

0.00%

53.62%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALLEGHENY 3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%ASHTON ROMANO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%SANDRA S ROMANO (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  26.67% 4.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 28  40

 00.00%

93.33%

0.00%

95.24%
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Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALLEGHENY 4 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 1  2 1100.00% 50.00% 66.67%GERALD MARK WARING (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 33.33%PATRICIA A WARING (W)

 1Cast Votes: 16.67%  2  32.56% 3.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5

0.00%

83.33%

 0

 76  81

 00.00%

97.44%

0.00%

96.43%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ANTIS TWP 1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%CHESTERCALDWELLL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%DAN KISS (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  21.75% 1.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 112  114

 00.00%

98.25%

0.00%

98.28%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ANTIS TWP 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%EMILY BEST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%LAURA BURK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%TODD DAVIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%JIM GREGORY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%MATTHEW YARNELL (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  5  53.62% 3.62%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 133  133

 00.00%

96.38%

0.00%

96.38%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ANTIS TWP 3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%DR HALL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%PAULA HALL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%JOHN LUKE JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%JANET LANTZ (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4  43.17% 3.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 122  122

 00.00%

96.83%

0.00%

96.83%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    BELLWOOD BORO DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%ANDY STOWELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%TERRY TOMASETTI (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  22.00% 2.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 98  98

 00.00%

98.00%

0.00%

98.00%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    BLAIR TWP  1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 3  72 69100.00% 95.83% 96.00%DEM JOSEPH MELUSKY

 0  1 10.00% 1.39% 1.33%MARINA MOSES (W)

 0  2 20.00% 2.78% 2.67%CAROL TAYLOR (W)

 3Cast Votes: 50.00%  72  7544.44% 44.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

50.00%

 0

 90  93

 00.00%

55.56%

0.00%

55.36%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    BLAIR TWP 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%V RENEE MISSOURI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%MIKE MCKAIL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%FRANK ROSENHOOVER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3  32.27% 2.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 129  133

 00.00%

97.73%

0.00%

97.79%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    BLAIR 3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 20.00%MICHELE GROVE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 20.00%CYNTHIA HARMON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 20.00%GILLIAN KRATZER (W)

 1  1 0100.00% 0.00% 20.00%Bob Solomon (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 20.00%SHAWN WERTZ (W)

 1Cast Votes: 50.00%  4  55.88% 7.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1

0.00%

50.00%

 0

 64  65

 00.00%

94.12%

0.00%

92.86%
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DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    CATHARINE TWP DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  2 20.00% 50.00% 50.00%TERRY TOMASETTII (W)

 0  2 20.00% 50.00% 50.00%ELAINE SHAFER STROUD (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4  411.76% 11.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 30  30

 00.00%

88.24%

0.00%

88.24%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    DUNCANSVILLE DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%MICKEY AMARO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%DON DROBNOEK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%NANCY EBERSOLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%JIM GREGORY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%LUCA LARDIERI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%BILL WARD (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6  65.88% 5.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 96  100

 00.00%

94.12%

0.00%

94.34%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    FRANKSTOWN TWP 1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 2  41 39100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM JUDITH C. BROWN

 2Cast Votes: 50.00%  39  4143.33% 43.62%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

50.00%

 0

 51  53

 00.00%

56.67%

0.00%

56.38%
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Total Number of Voters : 4,327 of 22,864 = 18.92%

05/29/2018 03:04 PM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    FRANKSTOWN TWP 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%JAMES BACON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%KATHY CHABALA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%DAWN GARRITY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%MOLLY GARRITY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%GILLIAN KRATZAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%NED KRATZER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%MARINA MOSES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 10.00% 10.00%JANE PETROSKI (W)

 0  2 20.00% 20.00% 20.00%NICHOLAS PYEATT (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  10  108.33% 8.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 110  110

 00.00%

91.67%

0.00%

91.67%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    FRANKSTOWN TWP 3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 12.50% 12.50%ROBERT ANTHONY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 12.50% 12.50%TTRISH HAIGHT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 12.50% 12.50%JENNIFER HEINLEIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 12.50% 12.50%JAN MCCREADY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 12.50% 12.50%DEVIN MULLEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 12.50% 12.50%MICHAEL RAWLINS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 12.50% 12.50%PAUL PLUMMER SR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 12.50% 12.50%TOMESETTI (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  8  87.69% 7.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 96  104

 00.00%

92.31%

0.00%

92.86%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    FRANKSTOWN 4 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%SCOTT BRENNEMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%BOB FERGUSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%TERRY TOMASETTI (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3  33.49% 3.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 83  89

 00.00%

96.51%

0.00%

96.74%
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Total Number of Voters : 4,327 of 22,864 = 18.92%

05/29/2018 03:04 PM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    FRANKTOWN 5 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%STEVE ELFELT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%ANNHARVEY MYERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%FRED NORRIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%KAREN RHYNE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%HOWARD STERN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%RACHEL WAGNER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6  64.76% 4.62%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 120  124

 00.00%

95.24%

0.00%

95.38%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    FREEDOM TWP 1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%PHILLIP MENTZER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%MONTE MICHAELANGELO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%JOHN MURTHA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%PHILLIPMENTZER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%FRED RODGERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%APRIL WEAVER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6  67.50% 7.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 74  74

 00.00%

92.50%

0.00%

92.50%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    FREEDOM TWP 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%LACEY CESCHINI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%DONALD HAZENSTAB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%TIMOTHY HAZENSTAB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%JOYCE (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4  43.64% 3.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 106  106

 00.00%

96.36%

0.00%

96.36%
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Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    GREENFIELD TWP 1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%ANTHONY BARR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%CESCHINI (W)

 0  2 20.00% 40.00% 40.00%ELIZABETH BARR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%JORDAN OLDHAM (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  5  55.95% 5.81%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 79  81

 00.00%

94.05%

0.00%

94.19%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    GREENFIELD TWP 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 12  12

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    GREENFIELD TWP 3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%GUY MAURO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%TONY BARR (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  21.79% 1.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 110  110

 00.00%

98.21%

0.00%

98.21%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG 1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%LOUIS SCHMITT (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  12.27% 2.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 43  45

 00.00%

97.73%

0.00%

97.83%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 4  48 44100.00% 95.65% 96.00%DEM JOANNE ABOUD MCGAHAGAN

 0  1 10.00% 2.17% 2.00%DAVID B BAILEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 2.17% 2.00%MATTHEW EVANS (W)

 4Cast Votes: 50.00%  46  5044.23% 44.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

50.00%

 0

 58  62

 00.00%

55.77%

0.00%

55.36%
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Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG 3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%SHAWN LEYDIG (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  11.28% 1.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  10

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 77  87

 00.00%

98.72%

0.00%

98.86%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG 4 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 2  61 59100.00% 89.39% 89.71%DEM LESLIE LONG

 0  2 20.00% 3.03% 2.94%CAROL TAYLOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.52% 1.47%ETHAN IMHOFF (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.52% 1.47%JOE DUMM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.52% 1.47%LAURA BURKE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.52% 1.47%NIKKI IMHOFF (W)

 0  1 10.00% 1.52% 1.47%STU ROBERTS (W)

 2Cast Votes: 50.00%  66  6850.77% 50.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

50.00%

 0

 64  66

 00.00%

49.23%

0.00%

49.25%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG 5 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%DAVID  C NOKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%TOMASETTI (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  22.38% 2.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 82  84

 00.00%

97.62%

0.00%

97.67%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG 6 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%BRADLEY BARRONER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%CHARLES JUN (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  23.70% 3.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 52  54

 00.00%

96.30%

0.00%

96.43%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG 7 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%BURKE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%DAN JOSEPH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%DONALD HOFFMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%JEFF MILLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%MIKE STUBLER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  5  56.94% 6.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 67  67

 00.00%

93.06%

0.00%

93.06%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    HUSTON TWP DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%DAVID CITRON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 50.00% 50.00%ROY RHODES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%STACEY KENSINGER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4  47.14% 6.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 52  56

 00.00%

92.86%

0.00%

93.33%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    JUNIATA TWP DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%EBER (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%JOHNJOYCE (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  25.26% 4.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 36  42

 00.00%

94.74%

0.00%

95.45%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    LOGAN TWP 1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 150  154

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    LOGAN TWP 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%CHRIS HORTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%DICK MORAN (W)

 0  3 30.00% 60.00% 60.00%JACK RAWLINGS (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  5  52.60% 2.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 187  195

 00.00%

97.40%

0.00%

97.50%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    LOGAN TWP 3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%DAVE SWANGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%DONALD SWANGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%HOLDREN HOLLY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 28.57% 28.57%HOLLY HOLDREN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%JASON IMLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 14.29% 14.29%TERRY TOMESTI (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7  75.47% 5.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 121  125

 00.00%

94.53%

0.00%

94.70%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    LOGAN TWP 4 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%GILLIAN KRATZNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%JERRY MILLIRON (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  21.96% 1.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 100  100

 00.00%

98.04%

0.00%

98.04%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    LOGAN TWP 5 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%ALLEN R MITCHELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%BRENDA CLAPPER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%JOEL SEELYE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%JOHN DONLEY (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4  43.70% 3.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 104  106

 00.00%

96.30%

0.00%

96.36%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    LOGAN TWP 6 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%DENNIS WALTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%ERIC ZOLNAK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%GARY ZAJAC (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%MONICA ZAJAC (W)

 0  1 10.00% 20.00% 20.00%NOAH ZOLNAK (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  5  52.98% 2.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 163  171

 00.00%

97.02%

0.00%

97.16%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    LOGAN TWP 7 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%ASHTON ROMANO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%ED FRONTINO (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  22.94% 2.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 66  72

 00.00%

97.06%

0.00%

97.30%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    MARTINSBURG 1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 50  54

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    MARTINSBURG 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%JIMGREGORY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%TERRYTOMASETE (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  22.86% 2.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 68  70

 00.00%

97.14%

0.00%

97.22%
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DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    NEWRY BORO DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%ANNETTA GONSMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%DONALD GONSMAN (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  25.56% 5.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 34  34

 00.00%

94.44%

0.00%

94.44%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    NORTH WOODBURY DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%ANN MYERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%BRETT JOHNSTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%ERB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%FRANK  MCKAY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%STEVEN MYERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%TOMESITTI (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6  67.89% 7.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 70  78

 00.00%

92.11%

0.00%

92.86%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ROARING SPRING 1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 32  34

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ROARING SPRING 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%ELAINE SHAFER STROUD (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  11.52% 1.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 65  65

 00.00%

98.48%

0.00%

98.48%
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DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ROARING SPRING 3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%BETH THOMAS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%MARC CUBIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%RICHARD THOMAS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%WILLIAM MILLER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4  46.90% 6.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 54  54

 00.00%

93.10%

0.00%

93.10%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    SNYDER TWP 1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%BOB ROSS (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  11.39% 1.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 71  73

 00.00%

98.61%

0.00%

98.65%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    SNYDER TWP 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 96  100

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    TAYLOR TWP DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%BEAM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%LEVI STEWARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%ROBIN DODSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%TONY BARR (W)

 0  2 20.00% 33.33% 33.33%WILLIAM KIRSCH (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6  66.52% 6.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 86  92

 00.00%

93.48%

0.00%

93.88%
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DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    TYRONE TWP 1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 58  58

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    TYRONE TWP 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%BARRY F SINGLETON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%ROSEANN LANE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%WADE BAUMGARTNER (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3  34.41% 4.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 65  65

 00.00%

95.59%

0.00%

95.59%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    TYRONE BORO 1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%ANTHONY DISTLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%BRANDON KANE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%CHARLES BANAS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 25.00% 25.00%JOHN P CONRAD (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4  48.70% 8.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 42  42

 00.00%

91.30%

0.00%

91.30%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    TYRONE BORO 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  20 200.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM JAROD A. SATHER

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  20  2047.62% 47.62%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 22  22

 00.00%

52.38%

0.00%

52.38%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    TYRONE BORO 3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%MIKE SIMPSON (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  11.79% 1.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 55  59

 00.00%

98.21%

0.00%

98.33%
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DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    TYRONE BORO 4 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

100.00%

 0

 18  20

 00.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    TYRONE BORO 5 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%JIM GREGORY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%RON SALYERS (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  25.00% 5.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 38  38

 00.00%

95.00%

0.00%

95.00%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    TYRONE BORO 6 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%CAROLE GILL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%CREEK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%CYNTHIA L  CALVIN VANDERG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%KISS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%SAMANTHA VANDERGLAS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 16.67% 16.67%SHAWN WILSON (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6  68.82% 8.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 62  62

 00.00%

91.18%

0.00%

91.18%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    TYRONE BORO 7 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%JIM GREGORY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 50.00% 50.00%MARILYN BOYTIM (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  23.33% 3.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 58  58

 00.00%

96.67%

0.00%

96.67%
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DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    WILLIAMSBURG DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%GILLIAN KATZNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%JOE ZEHNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 33.33% 33.33%MARK LOOSE (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3  33.75% 3.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 77  77

 00.00%

96.25%

0.00%

96.25%

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    WOODBURY TWP DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  1 10.00% 100.00% 100.00%BILL WARD (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1  11.79% 1.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 55  55

 00.00%

98.21%

0.00%

98.21%


